
 

 
 

 

 
 

2023 Meeting Schedule 
Updated 11/18/22 (subject to change) 

  
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, January 20, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, February 24, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-10:00 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, March 17, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, April 21, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, May 19, 2023 LOCATION TBD 10:30-12:00*   
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, June 16, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, July 21, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, August 18, 2023 LOCATION TBD 10:30-12:00* 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, September 15, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, October 20, 2023 LOCATION TBD 10:30-12:00* 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, November 17, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
WORKING GROUP MEETING 
Friday, December 15, 2023 Teleconference 8:30-9:30 
 
* Starting in March 2023, we will hold CRCC Policy Meetings in person to be compliant with changes to the Brown 
Act. Timing will vary depending on location and Policy Committee member availability. 
  
Additional meeting(s) may be added subject to need. 

1. Most meetings are scheduled for the 3rd Friday of the month. If significant conflicts occur, it is rescheduled.    
2. Policy meetings occur 4-5 times per year; Working Group meetings are monthly teleconference meetings. 
3. Meetings will be canceled in advance as necessary 

 
Contact:  Pete Rodgers, (805) 781-4219, prodgers@slocog.org  

mailto:prodgers@slocog.org

